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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

211 - Boys Under 18 400 Meter Run - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 288 Beneventi Daniele ISKL 54.53  

2 4 Stevens Joshua DAL 59.15  

3 399 Ma Perry ISKL 61.41  

4 404 Hafeiz Jack ISKL 65.82  

- 258 Hou Ze ISP DNS  

- 423 . Tahn ISKL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 286 Salem Adam ISKL 52.11  

2 94 Palomo Namuel JIS 53.76  

3 315 Musk Zavier Leith ISKL 54.81  

4 88 Habjan Atticus JIS 56.85  

5 92 Jones Landon JIS 60.60  

6 1 Brooks Hudson DAL 68.95  

- 85 Santhosh Paranietharan JIS DNS  

- 296 Christenson Timothy ISKL DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Boys Under 18 400 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 286 Salem Adam ISKL 52.11

2 2 94 Palomo Namuel JIS 53.76

3 1 288 Beneventi Daniele ISKL 54.53

4 2 315 Musk Zavier Leith ISKL 54.81

5 2 88 Habjan Atticus JIS 56.85

6 1 4 Stevens Joshua DAL 59.15

7 2 92 Jones Landon JIS 60.60

8 1 399 Ma Perry ISKL 61.41

9 1 404 Hafeiz Jack ISKL 65.82

10 2 1 Brooks Hudson DAL 68.95

- 1 258 Hou Ze ISP DNS

- 1 423 . Tahn ISKL DNS

- 2 296 Christenson Timothy ISKL DNS

- 2 85 Santhosh Paranietharan JIS DNS


